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KHANACROSS 11-Feb-18 PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Dirt
Dirt Dirt Dirt Dirt Dirt Dirt Dirt Dirt Tar Comb and Tar

No. DRIVER CLUB CAR Class Dirt+Tar/Tar 1 Pen 2 PEN 3 PEN 4 PEN 5 PEN 6 PEN 7 PEN 8 PEN TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL O/R Class Place Tar O/R Tar Class Place
1 David Atkins MGCCN Datsun 240Z D Tar 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00   388.51    8 3
2 Benn Farrawell KSCC Subaru Impreza G Dirt 44.07  44.94  64.19 OUTG 43.72  49.97  42.75  0.00  0.00  289.64 447.29 736.93 14 7 20 8
3 David Chippindale AHRG Mitsubishi Starion E Dirt 51.85  49.79 1F 45.57  46.15  49.06  45.60  0.00  0.00  288.02 424.95 712.97 12 1 15 2
4 Aron Elliott TCC Subaru Legacy G Dirt 43.40  41.97  41.97  42.81  44.72  43.03  0.00  0.00  257.90 433.39 691.29 8 3 18 6
5 Tyler Cannon MGCCN Mitsubishi Lancer EVOG Tar 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00   376.55    5 1
6 Luke Garland MGCCN Ford Focus Zetec C Tar 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00   374.96    3 1
7 Tara Mowett WAC Datsun Stanza C Dirt 45.93  44.72  46.34  46.75  68.66 DNS 74.00 DNS 0.00  0.00  326.40 571.99 898.39 18 5 27 6
8 Christian Thompson MGCCN Subaru Impreza WRX JS Dirt 44.62  44.00  44.06  42.81  45.50  43.00  0.00  0.00  263.99 375.65 639.64 1 1 4 1
9 Nicholas Fernance MGCCN Mitsubishi Galant JP Dirt 57.03  55.03  56.91  56.13  58.66  74.00 DNS 0.00  0.00  357.76 564.07 921.83 19 1 26 1

10 Steve Woods MGCCN Renault Clio RS200 D Tar 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00   372.33    1 1
11 Andrew Fraser MGCCN Chev Corvette E Tar 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00   400.36    9 1
12 Nathan Farrawell KSCC Subaru Impreza JS Dirt 50.91 1F 44.90  46.31  47.03  44.91  64.00  0.00  0.00  298.06 465.00 763.06 16 3 23 3
13 Madeline Chippindale AHRG Mitsubishi Starion E Dirt 59.31  57.03  57.29  53.84  55.50  53.68  0.00  0.00  336.65 531.97 868.62 17 2 25 3
14 Garry Elliott TCC Subaru Legacy G Dirt 45.37  44.28  42.82  43.53  43.38  42.75  0.00  0.00  262.13 443.91 706.04 10 5 19 7
15 Nathan Apps MGCCN Mazda RX7 D Tar 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00   373.80    2 2
16 Andrew Meldrum MGCCN Subaru WRW G Dirt 43.60  43.47  42.84  42.06  43.84  45.09  0.00  0.00  260.90 415.94 676.84 5 2 11 3
17 Jake Bramble MGCCN Nissan Pulsar C Dirt 43.94  42.60  43.69  41.44  43.12  41.94  0.00  0.00  256.73 388.17 644.90 2 1 7 2
18 Troy Morley MGCCN Subaru RX G Dirt 43.35  42.66  44.59  42.18  51.31  42.62  0.00  0.00  266.71 405.49 672.20 4 1 10 2
19 Mark Farrawell KSCC Subaru Impreza G Dirt 44.72  43.91  44.88  43.53  51.97  45.94  0.00  0.00  274.95 450.67 725.62 13 6 22 9
21 Dieter Holzl MGCCN Holden Gemini C Dirt 47.97  45.69  45.28  44.19  47.31  45.66  0.00  0.00  276.10 431.11 707.21 11 4 17 5
22 Gregory Payne MGCCN Austin A30 B Tar 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00   501.04    24 1
25 Bradley Clarke WAC  C Dirt 44.40  43.19  42.54  43.28  44.25  44.47  0.00  0.00  262.13 418.64 680.77 6 2 12 3
26 Izaiah Meldrum MGCCN Subaru WRX JS Dirt 46.97  46.22  46.28  42.44  43.84  42.47  0.00  0.00  268.22 376.97 645.19 3 2 6 2
27 Cody Skoumbourdis MX5 Nissan Pulsar C Dirt 46.09  43.84  43.25  44.50  46.12  44.28  0.00  0.00  268.08 421.66 689.74 7 3 13 4
28 Connor Morley MGCCN Subaru RX JS Dirt 74.37  65.37  59.19  56.19  55.41  51.65  0.00  0.00  362.18 572.80 934.98 20 4 28 4
29 Kevin Akers MGCCN Subaru Impreza G Dirt 46.12  45.43  45.94  45.94  51.04  44.16  0.00  0.00  278.63 427.17 705.80 9 4 16 5
85 Richard Johnson MGCCN Nissan Bluebird G Tar 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 423.77 14 4

180 Russell West MGCCN Nissan R31 Skyline D Dirt 57.41  50.03  49.53  49.66  48.00  48.37  0.00  0.00  303.00 449.69 752.69 15 1 21 4

Tar Tar Tar Tar Tar Tar Tar Tar
No. DRIVER CLUB CAR Class Dirt/Tar 1 Pen 2 PEN 3 PEN 4 PEN 5 PEN 6 PEN 7 PEN 8 PEN TOTAL Tar O/R Tar Class Place

1 David Atkins MGCCN Datsun 240Z D Tar 51.50  49.37  46.84  57.03  55.68  56.09  36.38  35.62  388.51 8 3
2 Benn Farrawell KSCC Subaru Impreza G Dirt 53.85  60.82 1F 50.38  51.19  63.13  60.63  59.69 DNS 47.60 DNS 447.29 20 8
3 David Chippindale AHRG Mitsubishi Starion E Dirt 50.47  52.79  49.22  49.25  58.25  57.68  59.69 DNS 47.60 DNS 424.95 15 2
4 Aron Elliott TCC Subaru Legacy G Dirt 51.54  61.56  47.10  49.25  59.34  57.31  59.69 DNS 47.60 DNS 433.39 18 6
5 Tyler Cannon MGCCN Mitsubishi Lancer EVOG Tar 48.06  47.22  49.25  52.53  54.00  55.03  35.15  35.31  376.55 5 1
6 Luke Garland MGCCN Ford Focus Zetec C Tar 49.50  48.78  46.68  49.85  54.50  55.25  35.28  35.12  374.96 3 1
7 Tara Mowett WAC Datsun Stanza C Dirt 97.87 DNS 84.75 DNS 49.90  52.94  86.31 DNS 92.93 DNS 59.69 DNS 47.60 DNS 571.99 27 6
8 Christian Thompson MGCCN Subaru Impreza WRX JS Dirt 49.25  47.69  43.59  45.41  53.50  53.91  34.70  47.60 DNS 375.65 4 1
9 Nicholas Fernance MGCCN Mitsubishi Galant JP Dirt 74.56  70.53  70.94  73.31  86.31 DNS 81.13  59.69 DNS 47.60 DNS 564.07 26 1

10 Steve Woods MGCCN Renault Clio RS200 D Tar 47.44  47.40  51.37  48.62  54.13  55.16  34.09  34.12  372.33 1 1
11 Andrew Fraser MGCCN Chev Corvette E Tar 92.87 OUTG 44.40  44.22  47.31  50.65  51.22  37.66 NFG 32.03  400.36 9 1
12 Nathan Farrawell KSCC Subaru Impreza JS Dirt 58.97  60.16  55.59  56.71  60.75  65.53  59.69 DNS 47.60 DNS 465.00 23 3
13 Madeline Chippindale AHRG Mitsubishi Starion E Dirt 69.34  74.75  65.13  66.81  76.31  82.93  49.10  47.60 DNS 531.97 25 3
14 Garry Elliott TCC Subaru Legacy G Dirt 50.50  56.16  49.03  66.50  57.84  56.59  59.69 DNS 47.60 DNS 443.91 19 7
15 Nathan Apps MGCCN Mazda RX7 D Tar 48.62  48.53  45.03  53.16  55.06  54.22  34.81  34.37  373.80 2 2
16 Andrew Meldrum MGCCN Subaru WRW G Dirt 52.31 1F 51.31  81.37 OUTG 46.63  54.82  55.88  34.97  38.65 1F 415.94 11 3
17 Jake Bramble MGCCN Nissan Pulsar C Dirt 51.65  52.16  47.87  48.97  56.41  58.71  36.62  35.78  388.17 7 2
18 Troy Morley MGCCN Subaru RX G Dirt 51.65  51.25  48.44  49.47  59.57  59.46  38.05  47.60 DNS 405.49 10 2
19 Mark Farrawell KSCC Subaru Impreza G Dirt 57.78  54.35  54.41 1F 57.00 1F 60.65  59.19  59.69 DNS 47.60 DNS 450.67 22 9
21 Dieter Holzl MGCCN Holden Gemini C Dirt 92.87 OUTG 50.75  47.45  51.35  61.81  55.91  36.13  34.84  431.11 17 5
22 Gregory Payne MGCCN Austin A30 B Tar 92.87 OUTG 53.87  58.38  62.10  61.78  64.75  59.69 WD 47.60 WD 501.04 24 1
25 Bradley Clarke WAC  C Dirt 50.00  48.90  81.37 OUTG 54.10  56.31  56.31  36.06  35.59  418.64 12 3
26 Izaiah Meldrum MGCCN Subaru WRX JS Dirt 50.31  49.29  47.09  47.72  56.37  55.64  36.12  34.43  376.97 6 2
27 Cody Skoumbourdis MX5 Nissan Pulsar C Dirt 51.72  54.22  47.47  49.10  58.22  87.93 OUTG 36.50  36.50  421.66 13 4
28 Connor Morley MGCCN Subaru RX JS Dirt 87.87  73.94  76.37  81.59  74.87  80.87  49.69  47.60 DNS 572.80 28 4
29 Kevin Akers MGCCN Subaru Impreza G Dirt 51.81  51.06  81.37 OUTG 53.75  57.03  59.09  36.81  36.25  427.17 16 5
85 Richard Johnson MGCCN Nissan Bluebird G Tar 92.87 OUTG 47.19  49.06  51.56  54.84  56.75  35.75  35.75  423.77 14 4

180 Russell West MGCCN Nissan R31 Skyline D Dirt 53.44  53.00  56.19  60.31  59.97  87.93 OUTG 41.25  37.60  449.69 21 4


